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BAITCASTING REEL

Parts No.

6K410406
6K419806
6K420701
6K166801
6K269801
6K368601
6K256501
6K167104
6K318201
6K166401
6K165901
6K368301
6K164401
63205901

6K322504
6K164601
6K168701
6B339801
6K327301
6K420803
6K185401
6K163601
63201402
6K170601
6K410701
6K410901
6K412101
6K410801
63201402
6K412401
6K420101
6K411001
6K412501
6K181001
6K148904
6K318401
6K410214
6K322504
6K176701
6K177001
6K403901
6K318801

6KX731010

FIERRO 6000XWL
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Parts Name

Right side cover
Frame assembly
Pillar

Worm shaft bushing
Worm shaft guide
Line guide carrier assambly
Line guide pawl

Line guide pawl washer
Line guide pawl cap screw
Worm shaft assembly
Bush

Thumb bar assembly
Washer

Retainer

Screw

Spool tension washer
Ball bearing

Retainer

Brake collar

Spool assembly
Bearing

Retainer

Retainer

Ball bearing

Set plate

Kick lever

Kick lever spring
Cam

Retainer

Cam spring

Pinion assembly
Clutch

Clutch spring

‘0" ring

Thumb screw washer
Thumb screw

Left side plate

Left side plate screw
Ball bearing

Tension washer B
Spool tension knobCrank
Spring washer

Key
No.

52
54
55
56
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
73
74
75
76
77
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98
99
100

Parts No.

6K412501
6K411301
6K174501
6K420501
6K336901
6K336601
63737812
6K369901
6K419504
6K161401
6K349901
6K178306
6K311003
63511801
6K183403
6K164101
6K377901
6K164401
63205901
6K164302
6K421101
63205901
6K168801
6K366801
6K163501
63705152
6K411501
6K411201
6K404302
6K404402
6K404301
6K404501
6K404202
6K404401
6K404701
6K403801
6K411601
6K412301
6K532702
6K582201
6K176501

Parts Name

Crank shaft

Trip ratchet

Trip ratchet washer
Drive gear

One way bearing sleeve
One way bearing
Crank shaft washer
Spring washer

Star drag assembly
Handle washer
Handle assembly
Handle nut

Handle nut cap
Handle nut cap screw
Click lever

Click lever washer
Click pawl spring
Click pawl washer
Click pawl retainer
Click pawl

Click set plate spring
Retainer

Pinion

Idle gear screw

Idle gear

Idle gear washer
Plate

Thumb bar pad
Drag washer A
Drag washer B
Drag washer C
Drag washer D
Drag washer E
Drag washer F
Tension knob spring
Tension washer A
Plate

Metal

Washer

Ball Bearing

‘0" ring
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